   G LOB EAI R MOTORS.COM
3
TYPICAL SELECTION BASED ON RM110
0
10
20
30
40

NOMINAL GEAR RATIO
(XX = NO GEARBOX)
ORDERING CODES
O
R
D
E
R
IN
G
C
O
D
E
S
   G LOB EAI R MOTORS.COM4
VALVE
0 = BSP
1 = NPT
2 = Biased: CW Lowering (BSP)
3 = Biased: CCW Lowering (BSP)
4 = Biased: CW Lowering (NPT)
5 = Biased: CCW Lowering (NPT)
Equal Power
Both Rotations
0 = Standard Motor & Ancillaries,
       for Standard Mounting
1 = Available for Non Standard Builds
2 = Available for Non Standard Builds
4 = Available for Non Standard Builds
5 = Heligear Gearbox
6 = Available for Non Standard Builds
7 = Tempo Gearbox
8 = Flender Modified Gearbox
9 = Flender Standard Gearbox
0 = Additional Gearbox Types
3 = Helical Bevel Gearbox 90 degree
4 = Parallel Shaft Gearbox
N = Non-Atex Gear Box
1 9 4 N
ORDERING
CODES
   G LOB EAI R MOTORS.COM 5
Pipe Thread
Adaptor Plate
Foot Bracket
Muffler
Pendant
REMOTE
CONTROLLERS
Panel Mount
Basic Motor
Remote
Controlled
Hand
Controlled
   G LOB EAI R MOTORS.COM6
CONFIGURATIONS
MAINTENANCE
Air Supply
The air filter should be drained regularly and examined for clogging of the element.
The air line lubricator should be replenished as required and set to give:
3-4 drops per minute RM110
4-5 drops per minute RM210
5-6 drops per minute RM310
6-8 drops per minute RM410
6-8 drops per minute RM510
8-10 drops per minute RM610
Double the above drip rate if intermittent operation.
O